S
N
Lo

:

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

5 Ze
%
B

ﬁe)
Q
Bl FA”

GWAUN CAE GURWEN COMMUNITY COUNCIL
ORDINARY MEETING AGENDA

18:30 on Tuesday, 10" October 2023

APOLOGIES

DECLARATIONS OF INTERESTS
CHAIR’S ANNOUNCEMENTS
QUESTIONS FROM THE PUBLIC

COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCILLOR REPORTS

PCSO UPDATE
PREVIOUS MINUTES
a)  Ordinary Meeting — 11/07/2023
MATTERS ARISING
PLANNING APPLICATIONS

a)  P2023/0717

b)  P2023/0696
COMMUNITY FUNDS
COMMITTEES & APPOINTMENTS
a)  Clerk Job Advert
POLICIES & PROCEDURES

a)  Neath Model Railway Lease
REPORTS

a)  Attendance Register
b)  Payments

CORRESPONDENCE
PLATES

b)

d

Ordinary Meeting — 12/09/2023

P2023/0511
P2023/0512

Quotes & Repairs

ANY OTHER BUSINESS & URGENT ITEMS (AT CHAIR’S DISCRETION)

NEXT MEETING

a)  Otrdinary Meeting at 18:30 on Tuesday, 14” November 2023 via Zoom

ADJOURNMENT

Page 1 0f1



