Gwaun Cae Gurwen Community Council			
ORDINARY MEETING AGENDA			
18:30 on Tuesday, 10 th October 2023			
1.	Apologies		
2.	DECLARATIONS OF INTERESTS		
3.	CHAIR'S ANNOUNCEMENTS		
4.	QUESTIONS FROM THE PUBLIC		
5.	COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCILLOR REPORT	RTS	
6.	PCSO UPDATE		
7.	PREVIOUS MINUTES		
	a) Ordinary Meeting – 11/07/2023	b)	Ordinary Meeting - 12/09/2023
8.	MATTERS ARISING		
9.	PLANNING APPLICATIONS		
	a) P2023/0717	c)	P2023/0511
	b) P2023/0696	d)	P2023/0512
10.	COMMUNITY FUNDS		
11.	COMMITTEES & APPOINTMENTS		
	a) Clerk Job Advert		
12.	POLICIES & PROCEDURES		
	a) Neath Model Railway Lease		
13.	Reports		
	a) Attendance Register	c)	Quotes & Repairs
	b) Payments		
14.	CORRESPONDENCE		
15.	PLATES		
16.	ANY OTHER BUSINESS & URGENT ITEMS (AT CHAIR'S DISCRETION)		
17.	NEXT MEETING		
	a) Ordinary Meeting at 18:30 on Tuesday, 14 th November 2023 via Zoom		

18. ADJOURNMENT